

Title Appeal – 97/2024
CNR No. WBHW01-003444-2024
Present: Sonia Majumdar
District Judge, Howrah
JO Code- WB01128

Order No. 03
Dated 06.01.2025

Appellant files hazira.

In view of the resolution of local bar dated 06-01-2025 Ld. Advocates are not attending court's proceeding today.

In view of the resolution of local bar the case is adjourned today.

To **19-03-2025** for A/D.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah